Upcoming CPS Classes:

State Course ID

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY202601058

KY20260201147

KY20260209175

KY20260130144

KY20260130145

KY2026010627

Type

Public
Certification

Public
Certification

Public
Certification

Public
Certification

Public
Renewal
Testing

Public
Certification

https://cert.safekids.org

Manual

English

English

English

English

English

English

Starts

3/10/2026

3/24/2026

4/14/2026

4/21/2026

4/23/2026

5/20/2026

Seats Location

13

13

14

Richmond,
KY

Leitchfield,
KY

Louisville, KY

London, KY

London, KY

Nicholasville,
KY

More
Info

Details

Details

Details

Details

Details


https://cert.safekids.org/

