
Upcoming CPS Classes:

State	Course ID	Type	Manual	Starts	Seats	Location	More Info
KY	KY202601058	Public Certification	English	3/10/2026	5	Richmond, KY	Details
KY	KY20260201147	Public Certification	English	3/24/2026	6	Leitchfield, KY	Details
KY	KY20260209175	Public Certification	English	4/14/2026	13	Louisville, KY	Details
KY	KY20260130144	Public Certification	English	4/21/2026	13	London, KY	Details
KY	KY20260130145	Public Renewal Testing	English	4/23/2026	9	London, KY	Details
KY	KY2026010627	Public Certification	English	5/20/2026	14	Nicholasville, KY	

<https://cert.safekids.org>